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Ison, Odis & |va Jerome E Arnett 3259 357

lonna, Gladys & Samuel a fFred C Lamping e al

Do Ruth E & Herbert Somers

Do Ranold F Gunther et al

Do

John & Miriam M Gunther

Do Nicholas A Gunther

| saacs, Donald W

Lawrence B Tiettmeyer et ai

thle, Eugene H Milfred & Clara V Hollowell 3260 676

Irwin, Gladys M Price Hill Eagle L & B. Co No.l

" Do Mary B Langsdonet al 3261 434
Do

Edwin H Boehme

|les, Oscar F C:ara lles

inabnitt, John L & Curtis Laura Hettsheimer

| saacs, Donald W Regina E Weitz

frwin, Geo J & Martha A Edw & Jiyce M Beyer

17 Incline House |nc August & Anna Hermes

Inwood Automotive Products Co Inc Holetge Inc

" Do Marjorie Ballard et al 3263 237

lanelli, Anthony M & Phyllis Carl A & Jewel P Backer

Irwin Robert S ¢ Janet | Harry P Siegler 3264 389

Iredale, Donald A § Patricia A Robert E & Edna lredale 3264 518

Ifland, Paul W & Marian R Alfred R & Marie N Hill

Isler, Homes |nc

Ruth J Hengehold

13 Isfort & Robert Helena E Sharp & Isfort 3266 601

14 inwood Automotive Products Co {nc Hoeltge Inc 3267 17

25 Ismael, Paul & Marie Florian Realty Co 3268 281
Insko, Edith M

Wm & Morgan N Warner

irish Bldg & Loan Co Anna Marie Eubanks 3269 294

Isaacs, Donald W Harry G Klekamp

indian Hill Homes Inc Cornelijus W Hauck

lacovoni, Kenneth & Norma Jean Huber Homes {nc 3270 126

13 industrial Commrs Kitty L Pritchard et al 3271 45

lredale, Robert E Allen A & Shirley A Wallrauch

lrvin, Sadie B Ida Belle Woodruff

Ingraham, Dorothy Jos F Rippe

ldier, Pearl C Geraldine V Rapp

Irish B & L Co Anderson J & Thelma Johnson

facobucci, Carmine Jr Chas & Margaret E Gilbert

|saacs, Donald W Margurite A Staub

5 Incline House [nc Orville D & Anna L Warrington 3274 636

9 Do The Hackberry Co

inman, Wm & Alrene Joan B & Krumme et al

Imperial Homes Inc Park Homes Inc 3278 110

lsaacs, Richard & Pauline

Geo L & Betty Harris Jr

Isaacs, Donald W & Virginia L Geo E & Helen V Tonnis

Irish Bldg & Loan Co Patr icia Gabbard

" International Bidrs Inc Gallenstein Dev Corp 3280 313

Isphording, Florence § Betty K Bauer
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lgldr, Frederick V
fredale, Robert E
ingleside Const Inc
Industrial |mprovement Co
Imperial Homes [nc

Interland, inc

Do

Do

Isaacs, Donald W

lrwin, Lawrence E & Edwina E
imhulse, Stanley A Jr & Margaret R
lsaacs, Donald W

Do

Interiand Inc

indian Hill Club

{sphording, Sarah Kane

Ingram, Wade & QOdessa

Iler, Walter & Nancy

|redale, Robert E

Inglis, Leslie Ret al

ingram, John J & Nancy J
Inter-0cean Insurance Co

Interland |nc

Ivanovich, Lewis & Bonnie J

Inwood Automotive Products Co Inc
Ingram, Billie J
{indian Hil1 Homes Inc
{saacs, Walter B & Janet L

ison, Paul £ & Mary H

inkrot Robert E
Imbus, Judith Anne

Investors Discount Corp
lmperial Homes Inc
international Builders Inc

industrical Commision of Syate of Ohio
Iredale, Robert E

Inkrot, Jean M

Irwin, Nancy McKibbin
|sadore, Marie ¢ & Jos
Investors Discount Corp
Investors Discount Corp
Isler Homes Inc

|saac, Walter J & Helen L
Irish B.dg & Loan Co

Isaacs, Wm K & Eva

Investors Discount Corp

Do

Do

‘GRANTOR |
Wm D * Virginia Fentress
Earl F & Lorraine M Price
The Leelanau Realty Co
The Perry-Brown Realty Co
John H & Gloria M Lang
Samuel T Johnston
John W & Mary L Friedlander
Do
Margaret T Seyfried
Hugh B & Thelma B Clark
Margaret A & Robert F Rgynolds
?Chas Peters
Gerald L & Joyce L Fuller
Sisters of Notre Dame
Edward M Frech
A J Glazier et al
Rose Rafalo
Martin Land Dev Company
James R & Jane C Lindahl
Dorothy C Steele
Edward J & Frankie Kuhn
Groesbeck Dickson & Kahn Co
Margaret M Meyer
Margarete Przykop
Central Carton Company
Geo & Clara Faske
Helen C Swormstedt
Harry Jr & Sarah E Thurman
Magdalens Wedig

John | Gerdon et ai
Alvena Doyen

Robert L Siegel Inc
Park Bémes Inc
Gallenstein Development Corp
John M Wilson
William L Smith & M L

The Endeavor Realty & |mprovement Co
Hazel Borger

Elmer L & Mary A Hageman

Robert L Siegel Inc
Franco Inc

Ruth J & Ferd J Hengehold

Nancy R Noble
Catherine S Oswald et al

Marie T Marienhagen

Richard E Thompson et al

Bernard A Knueven

0 ive V Ayer

Book . Page

3280 678 May 3

3281 368
3281 636
3281 648
3282 363
3282 Lky
3282 559
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3282 355
3283 366
3283 490
3284 193
3284 Lo9
3284 569
3285 74
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3285 143
3286 136
3286 LO7

3286 497

3287 143
3287 151

3287 210 .

3288 700
3289 17
3289 521
3290 76
3290 148
3290 485

3290 619
3291 117

3291 280
3291 308
3291 536
3292 L7
3292 99
3292 470
3293 LLs

3293 577
3294 4u8

3295 73
3295 316
3295 540
3296 93
3297 209
3298 302
3298 L62
3298 Lok
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{redale, Robert E

Imbus, Jsephine F

{rish Bldg. & Loan Cu.
Imperial Homes |Inc
Industrial Commission of Ohio
investors Discount Corp
Intertand Inc

Isaacs, Donald W

Inestors Discount Corp
International Bldrs Inc
Do

| saacs, Donld

Inskeep, John L & et al
Inyart, Wiley B & Mary E
|saacs, Donald W et al
Imperial Michael & Mary L
|saacs, Donald W

lrwin, Ralph G & Gladys

Isler Homes lnc

interstate Bakeries Corp
Incline House [nc
indian Hill Homes Inc
lrwin, Elsie Earl € (Divorce Decree)
Isaacs, Donald W

| saacs, Donald
international Bldrs Inc
111ing, Sam C & Marie
Inter-State Bldg & Supp y Inc
[1ling, Sam C & Marie

irwin, Rodney L & Suzanne A
Invastors discount Corp
investors Discount Corp
Imwalle, George B & Carolyn J.
Imperial Homes Inc
lrons, James & Loman
Irvin, Beatrice N
Imperial Homes Inc
Investors Discount Corp
Investors Discount Corp
Do

Indian Hill Homes Inc

Isiand Creek Coal Co
Investors Discount Corp
Do

Iinsko, Edith M

Interland inc

imperial Homes lInc

GRANTOR
Helen E Bogart
Hosny Akel
Alice Littiken
Park Homes Inc
James Cochran Sr. & Carrie
Dorothy € Zimmer
Jos T Resor Jr
Harold E Reisiger et al
Jos J & Eva M Contadino
Gallenstein Dev Corp
Do
Lawrence H Knolliman
Anna Mae Marshall
Jos F Kurlemann
Thomas F Ware et al
Truman W Eater et al
Herbert & Dorothy Kroeger
James J Hall
Ruth J Hengehold

James H Zeilenga et al

Leonard & Norma Stokley
Terra Dev Corp
1

Elsie D Irwin

Viola Kent

Frances Carpenter
Gallenstein Dev Corp
The Pelican B dg Co
E Stewart Mitchell
Jcechn L & JoAnn Stone
Imperial Homes Inc

Rebert L Siegel Inc
Franco Inc
Dolores M Robben

Pari Homes |nc
Thunie Harper et al
Brandin Ridye Dev Co
The Kanter Corp
Franco Inc
Robert L Siegel Inc

Do
Walter E Stevens

Isiand Creek Fuel & Trans Co
Robert L Siegel Inc
Carl F Miller et al
Roberta Ratliff
Marie L Karcher

Kanter Corp

Book

Page
3299
13300 398
3300 65k
3301 283
3301 461
3302 6h
3302 204
13302 406
3303 457
3304 104
3304 173
3305 103
3306 506
3306 659
3307 86
3308 326
3308 460
3308 590
3309 89
3309 370
3309 392
3310 256
3310 316
3310 395
3310 546
3311 L6k
3311 609
3313 86
3313 177
3313 569
3313 676
3314 6l
3315 392
3316 56
3316 244
3316 396
3316 452
3318 510
3318 618
3319 33
3319 80
3319 240
3319 374
3319 436
3320 529
3320 698
3321 621

183
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Investors Discount Corp Clifton & Lydia Murray 3322 345
irwin, Douglas E & Rosenna M Emma Hinkle 3322 ho2
|saacs, Donald W Frieda L Klein 3322 543
fames, Elixabeth & Harold J Gene A Graff et al 3323 163
Ilngram, Leother & Susan E Arthur Blackwell et al 3323 LD6

Investors Discount Corp Peter H Dinnesen et al 3323 554
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